CORRIDA DOS NAMORADOS - TF EXPERIENCE

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

1 636
2 628
3 609
4 650
5 632
6 712
7 675
8 653
9 641
10 620
11 623
12 621
13 678
14 713
15 708
16 698
17 644
18 656
19 685
20 665
21 669
22 624
23 711
24 716
25 684
26 654
27 610
28 699
29 680
30 736
31 657

Nome
DEBORAH FRANCISCATO
CREUZA LIMA
AMANDA GRANDI ZANCONATO

FLAVIA HORTENCIO

DANIELLA FERNANDA LOPES CORREA

NAGELA ARAUJO

JULIA DINIZ

GABRIELA FONTES

EDNA GERMANO

BRUNA RAFAELA ALVES COELHO
CAROLINE PAGANELI

CAMILA BRAGANCA SPONCHIADO
KAMILA EILERT OLIVEIRA
NICOLE CARRATU

MONICA PAPOTI

MARIA ESTHER PRADO

EULALIA BENEDETTI SALVADOR
GIOVANA BORTOTTO

LIVIA GALLERANI

ISABELLA TRIPODI XAVIER
JESSICA REMANZINI DA SILVA
CASSIA SENGER

NADIA BAZZO FRANCISCO
PATRICIA TURTELLI

LIGIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MALAGOLI

GABRIELA JANSON

ANA BEATRIZ MOREIRA GARCIA

MARIA LUIZA CAMPRIGHER WITZLER

LAURA PITTOLI
THAIS COSIN

GIOVANA VILLELA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

F 37 F3539
F 43  F4044
F 32 F3034
F 39 F3539
F 39 F3539
F 50 F5054
F 29 F2529
F 26 F2529
F 47 F4549
F 29 F2529
F 32 F3034
F 39 F3539
F 29 F2529
F 28 F2529
F 37 F3539
F 21 F2024
F 56 F5559
F 44  F4044
F 21 F2024
F 34 F3034
F 34 F3034
F 54 F5054

F 38 F3539
F 47  F4549
F 48  F4549

F 26 F2529
F 32 F3034
F 27 F2529
F 17 FO0019
F 25 F2529

F 24 F2024

D W N W N W
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Equipe

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

HANGAR

BIOFUN

7FORCE

SUPERATIS

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:45:20.76
00:47:00.40
00:48:42.12
00:49:38.88
00:51:11.22
00:52:28.10
00:52:31.08
00:52:50.36
00:53:50.24
00:56:25.78
00:56:32.95
00:57:00.05
00:57:53.01
00:58:14.01
00:57:18.82
00:57:19.75
00:57:17.69
00:57:49.56
00:57:42.79
00:58:20.74
00:58:16.05
00:58:38.68
00:58:50.46
00:58:42.86
00:58:56.61
00:59:01.77
01:00:01.23
00:59:39.80
00:59:53.69
01:00:48.72

01:01:18.17
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Liquido
00:45:09.94
00:46:59.60
00:48:28.37
00:49:34.98
00:51:00.42
00:51:40.54
00:52:21.70
00:52:36.27
00:53:39.91
00:56:00.22
00:56:19.85
00:56:37.23
00:56:42.68
00:56:43.62
00:56:57.36
00:56:57.99
00:57:10.52
00:57:16.84
00:57:21.83
00:57:44.62
00:57:49.24
00:57:55.06
00:58:06.26
00:58:21.58
00:58:25.33
00:58:41.10
00:58:58.09
00:59:17.20
00:59:44.25
01:00:18.20

01:00:46.98



CORRIDA DOS NAMORADOS - TF EXPERIENCE

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

695
731
709
616
715
604
705
694

643
619
707
600
700
696
733
692
612
718
741
648
677
639
743
701
649
630
691
676
642
729
753
611

Nome
MARIA CAROLINA GODOY
TAMIRES LUNA
MONIQUE CARRATU
ANDRESSA CAVERSAN
PATRICIA DANIELI CAMPOS

ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA TENTOR BESSI

MILENA GUIDI
ANA GABRIELA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA

EMILIA PELEGRINI

BRUNA LARA

MIRELLA JORDAO

ADRIELLE CAVERSAN

MARIA LUIZA GUEDES

MARIA CRISTINA VASQUES

TANIA MARA MONTINI MOREIRA
MARCELA LANZONI PEREIRA

ANA PAULA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
RAISSA BERTIN

VALERIA CARVALHO DE ASSIS
FLAVIA ANASTACIO POLIZER
JULIANA ROSA

DULCENEA CAMARGO

VICTORIA VALLESPIN

MARIA TATEYAMA

BEATRIZ BOAVENTURA BELAI CANTU
DANIELA REZENDE

LUIZA KRAMER

JULIANA MOREIRA MORRO CASTRO
ELEN PYLES

SOFIA PYLES

BIANCA MILO LACERDA

ANA MARIA DA ROCHA GONGALVES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 43
F 28
F 23
F 28
F 47
F 46
F 35
F 36
F 31
F 39
F 21
F 34
F 24
F 62
F 54
F 34
F 35
F 26
F 59
F 42
F 28
F 47
F 27
F 56
F 31
F 41
F 25
F 40
F 49
F 17
F 35
F 35

Faixa
F4044
F2529
F2024
F2529
F4549
F4549
F3539
F3539

F3034
F3539
F2024
F3034
F2024
F6064
F5054
F3034
F3539
F2529
F5559
F4044
F2529
F4549
F2529
F5559
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4044
F4549
F0019
F3539
F3539

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

PASSOS TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

SUPERATIS

TEAM BOLT RUNNING
TEAM BOLT RUNNING
SUPERATIS
TEAM BOLT RUNNING

SUPERATIS

SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
01:01:18.47
01:02:35.32
01:03:11.37
01:02:36.23
01:02:17.89
01:02:29.49
01:03:57.69
01:02:39.37

01:02:52.43
01:03:37.95
01:04:59.43
01:05:12.96
01:04:33.43
01:05:13.46
01:06:15.94
01:05:43.80
01:07:02.74
01:08:22.18
01:06:11.25
01:06:25.08
01:07:25.26
01:07:38.37
01:08:00.69
01:07:19.67
01:07:59.53
01:09:12.00
01:09:32.78
01:10:21.95
01:10:18.07
01:10:17.86
01:16:13.76

01:16:54.68
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Liquido
01:00:51.12
01:01:39.75
01:01:40.68
01:01:41.25
01:01:52.05
01:01:56.85
01:02:07.22
01:02:13.44

01:02:31.92
01:03:12.74
01:03:27.76
01:04:16.45
01:04:27.87
01:04:32.96
01:05:12.88
01:05:26.08
01:05:38.00
01:05:39.04
01:05:39.97
01:05:52.56
01:06:40.50
01:07:03.18
01:07:06.06
01:07:17.72
01:07:59.53
01:08:24.96
01:08:34.18
01:09:24.37
01:09:40.42
01:09:40.70
01:14:50.91

01:15:08.87



CORRIDA DOS NAMORADOS - TF EXPERIENCE

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido
64 637 DENISE DUARTE GARCIA F 44 F4044 6 01:16:48.79 01:15:54.59
Pagina: 3

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS dmeventosesportivos.com.br



